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12:58:58
13:02:10
13:12:46
12:57:45
12:56:44
12:58:11
12:57:03
12:58:13
12:47:55
13:06:30
12:58:37
13:01:25
13:13:32
13:07:46
13:13:46
13:15:52
12:59:50
13:13:55
12:49:34
13:15:21
13:06:19
13:01:53

12:44:41

12:44:41

13:15:17
13:15:43
13:02:57
13:04:08
13:11:49
12:44:06
13:02:23
13:11:40
13:10:41
13:17:53
13:01:34
13:08:33
13:18:59
13:01:41
13:01:54
13:09:40
13:09:24
13:09:58
13:10:26
13:07:30
13:10:56
13:10:58

12:55:15
13:08:30

07:58:03
07:56:04
07:56:05
08:05:22
07:58:38
07:40:21
07:58:41
07:53:35
07:56:53
07:56:54
08:07:26
07:50:34
07:59:45
07:54:31
07:57:43
08:08:19
07:53:18
07:52:17
07:53:44
07:52:36
07:53:46
07:44:35
08:02:03
07:54:10
07:56:58
08:09:05
08:03:19
08:09:19
08:11:25
07:55:23
08:09:28
07:45:09
08:10:52
08:01:52
07:57:26

07:40:16

07:40:16

08:10:50
08:11:18
07:58:30
07:59:41
08:08:02
07:39:45
07:57:56
08:07:13
08:06:14
08:13:24
07:57:07
08:04:06
08:14:32
07:57:14
07:57:27
08:05:13
08:04:57
08:05:31
08:05:59
08:03:03
08:06:29
08:06:31

07:50:49
08:04:03

1258.66
1258.55
1258.51
1257.77
1257.13
1257.00
1256.99
1256.74
1255.59
1255.55
1254.81
1254.26
1254.20
1253.72
1253.40
1252.54
1250.07
1249.70
1248.92
1248.87
1248.83
1248.62
1248.22
1247.78
1247.28
1245.30
1244.94
1244.71
1244.64
1244.59
1244.33
1244.22
1243.68
1243.40
1243.21

1242.74

1242.74

1240.86
1240.81
1240.44
1240.22
1239.60
1238.02
1237.95
1237.92
1237.48
1237.29
1237.04
1236.87
1236.79
1236.74
1236.18
1234.82
1234.70
1233.26
1232.87
1231.58
1230.81
1230.73

1229.05
1229.03

80.17
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
50.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
54.545
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
59.091
0.000
0.000
0.000

63.636

68.182

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
72.727
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

77.273
0.000

198.305
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

161.928
162.621
162.968
165.395
167.822
168.516
168.863
170.250
171.983
172.330
175.104
178.571
179.265
180.305
180.999
182.386
187.933
188.974
190.707
191.401
191.748
192.441
193.481
194.175
195.562
200.069
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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Miunkesny B.A.
Ipyumk A.P.
prumk A.P.

Cineubkuin M.J1.

Miuvkesny B.A.

lonpaa B.I.
Miuvkesny B.A.
AHiB AT.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
bab'sk T.M.
Miunkesny B.A.
lansicoBcbkuia 1.B.
Maryta C.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
KapnuH A.T.
bab'sk T.M.
KapnuH A.T.
bab'sk T.M.
KaprvH A.T.
Kyawnk B.3.

Miunkesny B.A.
KapnuH A.T.

lanscoBcbkuii |.B.
BbaymketHep B.M.
Miynkesny B.A.
BaymketHep B.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Kaprivn AT.
BbaymketHep B.M.
ronauk M.B.
Cineupkun M.,
pyumk AP.
BosoLumHcbkuin O.W.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Boskos O.B.
Poctncnas
BbaymketHep B.M.
Pnb'sk P.M.
BonowwmHcbkuit O.1.
lanscoBcbkuia 1.B.
Kyummnaa [.M.
HakoHeuHwu B.B.
Kaprivn AT.
MenbHukoBumy AT

Miynkesny B.A.

Cineubkuin M.J1.
bab'sk T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
bab'sk T.M.
bab'sk T.M.
prumk AP.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Iprumk A.P.

lansicoBcbkuia |.B.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.

[onga B.I.
[anacoscbkuii |.B.

bopucnas
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Crpuii
Bopucnas
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
Bopucnas
CTebHumK
Bbopucnas
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
Bopucnas
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
Crpuit
Bopucnas
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
Bopucnas
Bopwucnas
Bopwncnas
Bbopucnas
CrebHumK
Bopucnas
Crpuii
Bopucnas
CTebHuK

CTebHuK

Crpui

Crpwia

Bopucnas
Bopucnas
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
Bopucnas
Crpuit
CTebHuK
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
Bopucnas
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHumK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK

CTebHuK

Crpuit
CrebHuk



2294811-21
2219748-19

2228424-20

2271025-21
2271084-21
RO-469676-19
2289915-16
2226437-20
2289745-21
2272042-21
2219705-19
2272125-21
2217501-19
2217275-19
2271671-21
2271689-21
2271056-21

3501031-18

2217068-19
2217794-19
2272116-21
2210105-19
2226432-20
2229041-20
2292018-19
2272137-21

1882227-21

2272381-21
2288706-16
2210451-19
2211016-19
2229055-20
2229016-20

3501027-18

2227025-20
2257581-20
2817448-15
2217288-19
2271684-21
2269928-21
2226445-20
2267913-18
2285374-18
2217728-19
2264949-20
2226257-20
2241515-20
2271699-21
2267910-18
2296989-21
2214498-19
2285776-18
2217809-19
2271059-21
2271182-21
2250941-20

2272128-21
2296994-21
2210342-19
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578.659
595.171

571.994

599.155
599.155
598.770
604.265
591.656
594.755
611.635
595.171
609.611
591.656
590.214
590.214
590.214
590.214

571.994

590.214
598.770
609.611
604.265
591.656
566.887
578.748
609.611

571.994

603.138
609.056
609.611
609.056
566.887
566.887

571.994

599.155
566.887
604.265
590.214
590.214
580.088
591.656
604.265
591.656
598.770
578.659
598.770
609.611
590.214
604.265
590.214
603.138
598.770
598.770
599.155
598.770
568.939

609.611
590.214
601.702

12:55:18
13:08:57

12:50:53

13:13:05
13:13:12
13:13:03
13:17:34
13:07:22
13:10:07
13:23:57
13:10:41
13:22:27
13:08:38
13:07:40
13:07:43
13:08:13
13:08:15

12:53:35

13:08:39
13:15:46
13:24:49
13:20:35
13:10:17
12:51:00
13:00:47
13:26:12

12:55:19

13:21:08
13:26:34
13:27:14
13:26:59
12:52:52
12:53:19

12:59:47

13:22:30
12:55:59
13:28:31
13:17:08
13:17:09
13:07:36
13:18:26
13:29:27
13:19:15
13:25:14
13:09:17
13:26:23
13:35:35
13:19:35
13:31:25
13:19:46
13:31:50
13:28:45
13:28:45
13:29:08
13:29:08
13:03:29

13:38:51
13:22:33
13:32:35

07:50:52
08:04:30

07:46:28

08:08:38
08:08:45
08:08:36
08:13:07
08:02:55
08:05:40
08:19:30
08:06:14
08:18:02
08:04:11
08:03:13
08:03:16
08:03:46
08:03:48

07:49:10

08:04:12
08:11:19
08:20:24
08:16:08
08:05:50
07:46:35
07:56:22
08:21:47

07:50:54

08:16:41
08:22:07
08:22:49
08:22:32
07:48:27
07:48:54

07:55:22

08:18:03
07:51:34
08:24:04
08:12:41
08:12:42
08:04:16
08:13:59
08:25:00
08:14:48
08:20:47
08:04:51
08:21:56
08:31:10
08:15:08
08:26:58
08:15:19
08:27:23
08:24:18
08:24:18
08:24:41
08:24:41
07:59:33

08:34:26
08:18:06
08:28:08

1228.92
1228.42

1226.23

1226.18
1225.89
1225.48
1225.40
122517
1224.62
1224.49
1224.04
1224.04
1221.97
1221.43
1221.30
1220.04
1219.96

1219.17

1218.95
1218.70
1218.25
1217.95
1217.82
1214.98
1214.92
1214.89

1214.68

1214.33
1212.98
1212.39
1211.97
1210.13
1208.97

1203.27

1203.00
1202.14
1198.78
1197.96
1197.92
1197.87
1197.72
1196.56
1195.75
1195.67
1193.48
1192.93
1192.59
1192.03
1191.92
1191.59
1188.72
1187.33
1187.33
1187.19
1186.43
1186.40

1185.01
1184.93
1184.14

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

81.818
0.000

86.364

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

90.909

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
95.455
100.000
0.000

104.545

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
109.091
113.636

118.182

0.000
122.727
0.000
0.000
0.000
127.273
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
131.818
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
136.364

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
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lonpa B.I.
fHiB A.T.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Ipyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
TeepgoBcbkuii P.P.
KaprivH A.T.
Ckipka C.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
AHiB AT.
Pn6'sk P.M.
Kaprivn AT.
bab6'ak T.M.
bab'sk T.M.
bab'sk T.M.
bab6'sk T.M.
Boskos O.B.
Poctncnas
bab6'sak T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Pnb'ak P.M.
TeepaoBcbkuii P.P.
Kaprivn AT.
LLlemensk P.J1.
Fronauk M.B.
Pnb'sak P.M.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
MenbHukoBumy AT
baymketHep b.M.
Pnb'ak P.M.
BbaymketHep B.M.
Lemensak P.J1.
LLlemensk P.J1.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Ipyumk A.P.
LLlemensk P.J1.
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
bab6'sak T.M.
bab'sk T.M.
Kyavnk B.3.
KapnuH A.T.
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
[onga B.I.
Maryta C.M.
Pn6'ak P.M.
bab6'sak T.M.
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
bab6'sak T.M.
MenbHukosuy Al
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Iprumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
LLlaban C.M.

Pnb'ak P.M.
bab'sk T.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.

Crpuii
CrebHuk

Crpuii

CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
Bopucnas
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
Bbopwucnas
CrebHuk
Bbopucnas
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK

Crpuia

CrebHuk
CrebHuK
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
C1ebHuK
Crpuit
Crpuii
Bopucnas

Crpuii

Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Crpui
Crpwia

Crpuii

CtebHuk
Crpuit
Bbopucnas
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
Crpuii
CtebHuK
Bopucnas
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
Crpui
CTebHuK
Bopucnas
CTebHumK
Bbopucnas
CTebHumK
bopucnas
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
Crpuii

Bopucnas
C1ebHumK
Bopucnas



2271692-21 1 590214 132256 081829 118402 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bab'ak T.M. CreBHmk
2217763-19 1 598770 13:30:15 0822548 118381 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MaryraC.M. CrebHmK
2292690-19 0 578748 13:1322 080857 118366 000 140.909 0000 0000 2  loiiauk M. Crpuii
2217649-19 1 590214 13:23:17 081850 118319 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Ba6'ak T.M. Cre6HuK
2217654-19 1 590214 13:23:55 08:19:28 118169 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Bab'ak T.M. Cre6HMK
1882250-21 1 571994 13:0942 080517 117868 000 145455 0000 0000 o  ComoeOB Crpuii
Poctucnas
2228254-20 1 578659 13:15:31 08:11:05 117833 000 150.000 0000 0000 O Foiiga B, Crpuii
2271021-21 0 599.155 13:33:33 08:29:06 117689 000 0000 0000 0000 2  [puusk AP. CreBHmk
1019-21 1 572429 13:1045 080630 117663 000 154545 0000 0000 O XMT”::;"";A'A' Crpwii
2292674-19 1 578659 13:1638 08:12:12 117566 000  159.091 0000 0000 2 Foiaa B, Crpuii
227243621 1 601702 133635 083208 117489 000 0000 0000 0000 3 [MiumkeswuBA.  Bopuciae
3507229-20 1 569.178 13:0921 080500 117356 000 163.636 0000 0000 2 HakoHeuHwii B.B. Crpuii
2296986-21 0 590214 1322727 082300 117339 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bab'akT.M. CreBHmk
2217818-19 0 598770 13:35:10 083043 117241 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MaryraC.M. CrebHMK
1818087-13 1 572429 13:12:59 08:08:44 117125 000 168.182 0000 0000 O XMT”::;":A'A' Crpuit
DV-0715-1250-18 0 572429 13:13:.00 08:08:45 117121 000 172727 0000 0000 O XMT”::;Z” AA. Crpuii
2217489-19 0 591656 132952 082525 117063 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KapruHAT. CrebHmK
2285673-18 0 598770 13:37:13 083246 116772 000 0000 0000 0000 3  MaryraC.M. CreBHmk
2226634-20 1 590214 13:31:55 0827:28 1163.06 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Ba6'sk T.M. CrebHMK
1882218-21 0 571994 13:16:44 081219 116184 000 177.273 0000 0000 o  ComoeOB. Crpuit
Poctucnas
2292508-19 0 566.887 13:12:50 08:08:25 116066 000 181.818 0000 0000 0  Lemensk PJ. Crpuii
2264942-20 0 578659 13:2322 081856 115979 000 186.364 0000 0000 2 Foiaa B, Crpuii
226494120 1 578659 13:223:39 08:19:13 115913 000 190.909 0000  0.000 1 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
2269159-18 1 569.178 13:1556 08:11:35 115785 000 195455 0000 0000 O HakoHeunwii B.B. Crpuii
2228307-20 1 578748 132428 0820:03 115738 000 200.000 0000 0000 1  Toiiank M.B. Crpuii
2224079-19 1 570658 13:1859 08:14:34 115385 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Kysnwm C.M. Crpuii
2289178-19 1 569.178 13:17:57 08:13:36 115312 000 0000 0000 0000 2 HakoHeuHwii BB. Crpuii
1882281-21 1 571994 132033 081608 115290 000 0000 0000 0000 o  comosOB Crpuii
Poctucnas
1882217-21 0 571994 132142 081717 115024 000 0000 0000 0000 o  ComoeOB. Crpuii
Poctucnas
RO-512570-20 1 591656 13:3921 083454 114907 000 0000 0000 0000 0  KaprunAT. CrebHmk
2271193-21 1 598770 134554 084127 114828 000 0000 0000 0000 3  MarytaC.M. CrebHMK
1883130-21 0 571994 132309 081844 114689 000 0000 0000 0000 1  ComoeOB. Crpuii
Poctucnas
1855471-18 0 569.398 13:222:01 08:17:36 114429 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KoBpa M.M. Crpuii
2289180-19 1 569.178 13:2222 081801 114289 000 0000 0000 0000 1 HakoHeunwii B.B. Crpuii
1882285-21 1 571994 132527 082102 114163 000 0000 0000 0000 o  comoeOB Crpuii
Poctucnas
2286187-18 0 566.887 13:21:00 08:16:35 114157 000 0000 0000 0000 1  LWemensk PJ. Crpuii
1663321-18 1 604965 13:54:54 0851:07 113904 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kyumnga .M. Bopvcnas
2299115-16 1 599.155 13:52:17 08:47:50 113512 000 0000 0000 0000 O  [puunk AP. CrebHmK
2229020-20 1 566.887 13:2722 0822:57 112712 000 0000 0000 0000 1  LWemensk PJ. Crpuii
2224752-19 0 570658 133236 082811 112294 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Kysuwwn C.M. Crpuii
2269118-18 0 569.178 13:33:32 0829:11 111783 000 0000 0000 0000 O HakoHeunwii B.B. Crpuii
2228310-20 1 578748 134359 083934 111391 000 0000 0000 0000 5  Toiignk M.B. Crpuii
789866-20 1 568939 13:37:47 0833:51 110721 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Lla6an C.M. Crpuii
224204220 0 568939 134152 08:37:56 109848 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Lla6a C.M. Crpuii
2295529-21 1 570658 1347:47 084322 109036 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Kysnwm C.M. Crpuii
2229024-20 1 566.887 134520 0840:55 108825 000 0000 0000 0000 O  LWemensk PJ. Crpuii
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